




3 wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

LINE-VOLTAGE PENDANTS 
LED 

T24 

T20 

LED 

T24 

T20 

LED 

T24 

T20 

LED 

T24 

T20 

Zevo Noema Menara Collection Togan Collection 
40 41 (2 sizes) (2 sizes) 

42 44 

FLUSH MOUNTS 
LED 

ADA ADA 

LED LED LED LED 

T24 

Loom  4 Perret Tenur Square Tenur Round Slot  4 
46 (2 sizes) (2 sizes) (2 sizes) 51 

48 49 50 

LED 

ADA 

LED 

ADA 

LED 

ADA 

LED LED 

Crest 
(3 sizes) 
52 

Lifo Flush 
53 

Sphere Flush 
53 

Sycamore 
54 

Malena 
55 

WALL SCONCES 
LED LED 

ADA 

T24 

ADA 

LED 

ADA 

LED 

T24 

ADA 

LED 

Mortar Kenton Sphere Wall Savino Wall Tae Wall 
56 58 59 (2 sizes) 61 

60 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

WALL SCONCES 
LED LED 

T24 T24 ADA 

LED 

ADA 

LED LED 

Spectica Wall Krypton Wall Lufe Round Walll Lufe Square Walll Ellis  2 
62 63 (2 sizes) (2 sizes) 65 

64 64 

ADA 

LED 

Lynk  2 
65 

BATH 
LED LED LED LED 

T24 T24 

T20 

ADA 

Vertura Tae Granada Avant Ellis 
(2 sizes) (3 sizes) (2 sizes) (2 sizes) (3 sizes) 
66 68 69 70 71 

LED 

ADA 

LED 

ADA 

LED 

ADA 

LED 

ADA 

LED 

ADA 

Lynk Collection Linea Denton Lufe Round Lufe Square 
(3 sizes) (2 sizes) (2 sizes) (3 sizes) (3 sizes) 
72 74 75 76 77 

LED 

ADA 

LED 

ADA 

Steele Jarvas 
(2 sizes) (2 sizes) 
78 79 

4 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

OUTDOOR 
LED 

T24 

LED 

T24 

LED 

ADA 

T24 

LED 

ADA 

T24 

LED 

ADA 

T24 

Aspenti Collection Savino Collection Hunter Collection Nate Collection Windfall 
(3 sizes) (4 sizes) (2 sizes) (2 sizes) 87 
80 82 84 86 

LED 

T24 

LED 

T24 

LED 

ADA 

T24 

LED 

ADA 

T24 

LED 

ADA 

T24 

Peak Quadrate Tav Collection Raven Neutrino 
88 89 (2 sizes) 91 91 

90 

LED 

ADA 

T24 

LED 

ADA 

T24 

LED 

T24 

FL LED 

T24 

Elpha Collection 
(2 sizes) 
92 

LED 

Has integrated LED or has an LED 
option. All LED lumen outputs are 
provided as Delivered Lumens 
unless otherwise noted. 

FL 

Has a fuorescent option. 
Contact LBL Quotes Department, 
quotes@generation-brands. com, when 
using occupancy sensors. Program Start 
ballast options may be available custom. 

ADA 

Meets Americans with Disabilities Act 
4” maximum extension requirements. 

Pier 60 Collection 
(3 sizes) 
94 

T20 

This product ships with light bulbs 
that meet California’s Title 20 
Appliance Effciency Regulations. 

T24 

Can be used to comply with 
California Energy Commission (CEC) 
2016 Title 24 Part 6 High Effcacy 
LED Light Source Requirements if 
used with included lamps that are 
registered and appear in the CEC 
Appliance Database. 

Upstate Aviva 
(2 sizes) (2 sizes) 
96 97 

T24 

Can be used to comply with 
California Energy Commission (CEC) 
2016 Title 24 Part 6 High Effcacy LED 
Light Source Requirements. These 
fxtures are registered and appear in 
the CEC Appliance Database. 

Eclipse 
97 

T24 

Can be used to comply with 
California Energy Commission (CEC) 
2016 Title 24 Part 6 High Effcacy LED 
Light Source Requirements. 
These fxtures are not required to be 
registered with the CEC nor appear 
in the CEC Appliance Database. 
(generally fuorescent and outdoor 
inseparable LED luminaires). 

5 



6 < wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 
 

 

 

MALENA 9 
Otherworldly beauty shines in Malena fixtures. Pearl glass globes adorn the antique 
bronze arms, emitting a warm glow. 

ANTIQUE BRONZE 

MODEL: CH1030 

FINISH: BZ antique bronze 

LAMP: -

LED927 

9x; candelabra base (not included); 
 20v; 5w max. 

9x; candelabra base LED T6; 
lamp included;  20v; 2w;  062 total 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED 

sample item number  H1030BZLED927 
Malena 9, antique bronze, LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 28, 55 

3 - 51" 
76 - 1295 mm.63" 

16 mm 

5" 
127 mm 21.4" 

544 mm 

36.1" 

Includes 3x:  2" stems, 2x: 6" stems,  x: 3" stem 

917 mm 



C
H

A
N

D
ELIERS / LIN

EA
R SU

SPEN
SIO

N
 

7 



8 < wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 
 

  

 

SYCAMORE 9 
With decorative arms following the pattern of tree branches tipped with mirrored smoke 
glass globes housing candelabra bulbs, Sycamore is a distinctfully angular and modern piece. 

SATIN NICKEL 

MODEL: CH1027 

FINISH: SC satin nickel 

LAMP: -

LED927 

9x; candelabra base (not included); 
 20v; 5w max. 

9x; candelabra base LED T6; 
lamp included;  20v; 2w; 777 total 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED 

sample item number  H1027S LED927 
Sycamore 9, satin nickel, LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 29, 54 

3 - 51" 
76 - 1295 mm.63" 

16 mm 

5" 
127 mm 21.4" 

544 mm 

36.1" 
917 mm 

Includes 3x:  2" stems, 2x: 6" stems,  x: 3" stem 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

C
H

A
N

D
E

L
IE

R
S

 / L
IN

E
A

R
 S

U
S

P
E

N
S

IO
N

 

 

  

 

 

SPECTICA 
Spectica is a modernly artful and energy-saving piece with an adjustable look. Its movable 
arms and discs that can rotate 360° are topped with integrated, softly diffused LED lights. 

SATIN GOLD 

MATTE BLACK 

MODEL: CH1033 

FINISH: BL matte black 

GD satin gold 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 43.2w; 
 784 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED T24 

LED 
930277 

integrated LED; 277v; 43.2w; 
 784 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED 

sample item number  H1033BLLED930 
Spectica 6, matte black, integrated LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 19, 62 

5" 
127 mm 

1.8" 
46 mm 
3 - 51" 

76 - 1295 mm 

32.4" 
823 mm 

26.5" 
673 mm 

Includes 3x:  2" stems, 2x: 6" stems,  x: 3" stem 

9 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

PHOTON COLLECTION 
This quintessential starburst silhouette is fun and playful while still being tailored and elegant. 
This modern interpretation of a chandelier has solid acrylic arms which are squarely faceted to 
ensure an even glow from the integrated LED light source shining from the core. 

10 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

C
H

A
N

D
E

L
IE

R
S

 / L
IN

E
A

R
 S

U
S

P
E

N
S

IO
N

 

  

  

 

  

  

PHOTON 48 PHOTON 34 
AGED BRASS SATIN NICKEL 

PHOTON 48 PHOTON 34 
MODEL: CH997 MODEL: CH996 

FINISH:  B aged brass FINISH:  B aged brass 

SC satin nickel SC satin nickel 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 35. w; LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 23.5w; 
2709 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED 

 725 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED 

LED integrated LED; 277v; 35. w; LED integrated LED; 277v; 23.5w; 
930277 2709 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 930277  725 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED LED 

48" 
1219 mm 

6.5" 
165 mm 

2.4" 
61 mm 

120" 120" 
3658 mm 3658 mm 

1.6" 
41 mm 

6" 
152 mm 

23.5"31.8" 597 mm808 mm 

34" 
864 mm 

sample item number  H996ABLED930 
sample item number  H997S LED930 Photon 34, aged brass, integrated LED 
Photon 48, satin nickel, integrated LED 

11 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

INTERLACE COLLECTION 
A grand aluminum outer ring is machined to receive hundreds of hand-strung strands of stainless steel cable 
which create an intricate, interwoven pattern. Powerful LEDs shine inward upon the reflective cables to create 
visually interesting general illumination. Independent suspension cables allow multiple hanging angles. 

12 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

C
H

A
N

D
E

L
IE

R
S

 / L
IN

E
A

R
 S

U
S

P
E

N
S

IO
N

 

  

  

 

 

  

 

  

  

INTERLACE 
BLACK 

INTERLACE 18 
SATIN NICKEL 

INTERLACE 45 
MODEL: SU833 

FINISH: BL black 

SC satin nickel 

LAMP: LED827 integrated LED;  20v; 67w; 
2700 lumens; 2700K; 80 CRI 
LED 

LED integrated LED; 277v; 67w; 
827277 2700 lumens; 2700K; 80 CRI 

LED 

6.5" 
165 mm 

1.4" 
36 mm 

144" 
3658 mm 

1.1" 
28 mm45" 

1143 mm 

sample item number SU833BLLED827 
Interlace 45, black, integrated LED 

INTERLACE 45 
SATIN NICKEL 

INTERLACE 
MODEL: SU767 

FINISH: BL black 

SC satin nickel 

LAMP: LED integrated LED;  20v; 36w; 
2400 lumens; 2700K; 80 CRI 
LED 

LED277 integrated LED; 277v; 36w; 
2400 lumens; 2700K; 80 CRI 
LED 

6" 
152 mm 

1.6" 
41 mm 

144" 
3658 mm 

1.1" 
28 mm29.5" 

749 mm 

sample item number SU767S LED277 
Interlace, satin nickel, integrated LED 

INTERLACE 18 
MODEL: SU832 

FINISH: BL black 

SC satin nickel 

LAMP: LED827 integrated LED;  20v; 28w; 
 300 lumens; 2700K; 80 CRI 
LED 

LED integrated LED; 277v; 28w; 
827277  300 lumens; 2700K; 80 CRI 

LED 

6.5" 
165 mm 

144" 
3658 mm 

1.1" 
28 mm18" 

1.4" 
36 mm 

457 mm 

sample item number SU832BLLED827277 
Interlace  8, black, integrated LED 

13 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 
 

CANDORA COLLECTION 
Symmetrical lines are nicely balanced by the open and airy design of this geometric 
silhouette. The integrated LED light source shines downward through the sculptural 
structure for a dramatic, contemporary effect. 

14 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

C
H

A
N

D
E

L
IE

R
S

 / L
IN

E
A

R
 S

U
S

P
E

N
S

IO
N

  

  

  

CANDORA 19 
BLACK 

CANDORA 34 
MODEL: CH948 

FINISH:  B aged brass 

BL black 

WH matte white 

LAMP: LEDWD 2x; integrated LED (warm color 
dim);  20v; 9w;  73 delivered 
lumens; 3000-2200K; 90 CRI 
LED 

144" 
3658 mm 

5" 
127 mm 

.35" 
9 mm 

34.3" 
871 mm 

sample item number  H948ABLEDWD 
Candora 34, aged brass, integrated LED 

40" 
1016 mm 

CANDORA 29 
MATTE WHITE 

CANDORA 34 
AGED BRASS 

CANDORA 29 
MODEL: CH947 

FINISH:  B 

BL 

aged brass 

black 

WH matte white 

LAMP: LEDWD 2x; integrated LED (warm color 
dim);  20v; 9w;  73 delivered 
lumens; 3000-2200K; 90 CRI 
LED 

.35" 
9 mm5" 

127 mm 

34" 
868 mm 

29" 

144" 
3658 mm 

740 mm 

sample item number  H947BLLEDWD 
Candora 29, black, integrated LED 

CANDORA 19 
MODEL: CH946 

FINISH:  B 

BL 

aged brass 

black 

WH matte white 

LAMP: LEDWD 2x; integrated LED (warm color 
dim);  20v; 9w;  24 delivered 
lumens; 3000-2200K; 90 CRI 
LED 

.35" 
9 mm5" 

127 mm 

22" 
559 mm 

18.6" 

144" 
3658 mm 

472 mm 

sample item number  H946WHLEDWD 
Candora  9, matte white, integrated LED 

15 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

TAE COLLECTION 
A minimalist silhouette interlaced with artfully exposed bulbs 
reates an engaging blend of modern and industrial style. 

16 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

C
H

A
N

D
E

L
IE

R
S

 / L
IN

E
A

R
 S

U
S

P
E

N
S

IO
N

 

 
 

 

  

 

 
 

 

  

TAE 9 
MODEL: CH1077 

FINISH: BL B matte black with aged brass sockets 

LAMP: - 9x; medium base (not included); 
 20v; 60w max. 

LED927 9x; medium base, LED ST 9; lamp 
included;  20v; 3.5w; 3 50 total 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED 

5.8" 
147 mm 

1.6" 
41 mm 

120" 
3048 mm 

6.3" 
160 mm 

6.3" 
160 mm 

28" 
711 mm 

sample item number  H1077BLABLED927 
Tae 9, matte black with aged brass, LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 18, 61, 68 

TAE 5 
MODEL: CH1076 

FINISH: BL B matte black with aged brass sockets 

LAMP: - 5x; medium base (not included); 
 20v; 60w max. 

LED927 5x; medium base, LED ST 9; lamp 
included;  20v; 3.5w;  750 total 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED 

6" 
152 mm 

1.6" 
41 mm 
120" 

3048 mm 

6.3" 
160 mm 

24" 
610 mm 

sample item number  H1076BLABLED927 
Tae 5, matte black with aged brass, LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 18, 61, 68 

17 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

 
 

 

  

 

 
 

 

  

 

 

TAE LINEAR 
An elongated silhouette interlaced with artfully exposed bulbs creates an engaging 
blend of modern and industrial style. 

TAE 10 
MATTE BLACK / AGED BRASS 

TAE 10 LINEAR 
MODEL: 

FINISH: 

LAMP: 

SU1078 

BL B 

-

LED927 

13" 
330 mm 

matte black with aged brass 

 0x; medium base (not included); 
 20v; 60w max. 

 0x; medium base, LED ST 9; lamp 
included;  20v; 3.5w; 3500 total 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED 

52" 
1321 mm 

5.3" 
135 mm 

1.6" 
41 mm 
120" 

3048 mm 

12.4" 
315 mm 

sample item number SU1078BLAB 
Tae  0 Linear, matte black with aged brass, no lamp 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 17, 61, 68 

TAE 8 
MATTE BLACK / AGED BRASS 

TAE 8 LINEAR 
MODEL: SU1079 

FINISH: BL B 

LAMP: -

LED927 

13" 
330 mm 

matte black with aged brass 

8x; medium base (not included); 
 20v; 60w max. 

8x; medium base, LED ST 9; lamp 
included;  20v; 3.5w; 2800 total 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED 

42" 
1067 mm 

5.3" 
135 mm 

1.6" 
41 mm 
120" 

3048 mm 

12.4" 
315 mm 

sample item number SU1079BLABLED930 
Tae 8 Linear, matte black with aged brass, LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 17, 61, 68 

18 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

C
H

A
N

D
E

L
IE

R
S

 / L
IN

E
A

R
 S

U
S

P
E

N
S

IO
N

 
 

 

 
 

  

 

SPECTICA LINEAR 
Spectica is a modernly artful and energy-saving piece with an adjustable look. Its movable
 arms and discs that can rotate 360° are topped with integrated, softly diffused LED lights. 

MATTE BLACK 

SATIN GOLD 

MODEL: SU1034 

FINISH: BL 

GD 

matte black 

satin gold 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 50.4w; 
2459 total delivered lumens; 
3000K; 90CRI 
LED T24 

LED930277 integrated LED; 277v; 50.4w; 
2459 total delivered lumens; 
3000K; 90CRI 
LED 

sample item number SU1034GDLED930 
Spectica Linear, satin gold, integrated LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 9, 62 

32.5" 
826 mm 

5" 
127 mm 

1.8" 
46 mm 
3 - 51" 

76 - 1295 mm 

5" 
127 mm 

55.7" 
1415 mm 

Includes 3x:  2" stems, 2x: 6" 
stems,  x: 3" stem 

19 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

 

 

  

 

BALTO 
Light exudes from all angles in the interweaving lines forming triangular intersections 
that turn the Balto linear suspension into geometric art. 

SATIN GOLD 

GUN METAL 

MODEL: SU1036 

FINISH: GD 

GM 

satin gold 

gun metal 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 45w; 
2456 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED T24 

LED930277 integrated LED; 277v; 45w; 
2456 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED 

sample item number SU1036GDLED930 
Balto, satin gold, integrated LED 

33.9" 
861 mm 

120" 
3048 mm 

35.9" 
912 mm 

20 



51 mm 

3048 mm 

wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

C
H

A
N

D
E

L
IE

R
S

 / L
IN

E
A

R
 S

U
S

P
E

N
S

IO
N

  

  

 

ESSENCE LINEAR 
The ultimate in modern minimalism, the clean horizontal lines of this linear suspension piece 
will make a dramatic statement while not detracting from its beautiful surroundings. 

ESSENCE 
SATIN NICKEL 

ESSENCE TRIO 
AGED BRASS 

ESSENCE TRIO 
MODEL: SU993 

 OLOR:  B aged brass 

SC satin nickel 

LAMP: LED930 3x; integrated LED;  20v; 20w;  440 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED 

13.8" 
351 mm 

2" 

Variable 
Height 

120" 

50" 
1270 mm 

sample item number SU993ABLED930 
Essence Trio, aged brass, integrated LED 

ESSENCE 
MODEL: SU992 

FINISH:  B aged brass 

SC satin nickel 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 20w;  440 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED 

13.8" 
351 mm 

2" 

120" 
3048 mm 

51 mm 

0.8" 
20 mm50" 

1270 mm 

sample item number SU992S LED930 
Essence, satin nickel, integrated LED 

21 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

LINE WAVE 2 
A random pattern of asymmetric lengths converge to form this dramatic chandelier. 
Candelabra-based lamps at each of the tips glow to highlight the structure and create 
a simple yet impactful statement. 

22 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

C
H

A
N

D
E

L
IE

R
S

 / L
IN

E
A

R
 S

U
S

P
E

N
S

IO
N

 

 

  

AGED BRASS 

MODEL: SU952 

FINISH:  B 

SC 

aged brass 

satin nickel 

LAMP: -

LED922 

 4x; candelabra base (not included); 
 20v; 25w max. 

 4x; candelabra base LED T6; lamp 
included;  20v; 2w; 2240 total delivered 
lumens; 2200K; 90 CRI 
LED 

sample item number SU952S LED922 
Line Wave 2, satin nickel, LED 

SATIN NICKEL 

19.4" 
493 mm 

13.8" 
351 mm 

48" 
1219 mm 

MIN 12" 
305 mm 
MAX 42" 
1067 mm 

15.9" 
404 mm 

Includes 4x: 6" stems, 6x:  2" stems 

23 



24 < wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

  

  

 

MALENA LARGE 
Otherworldly beauty shines in Malena pendants. A warm glow emits from the large 
pearl glass globe like the moon in the night sky. 

ANTIQUE BR ONZE 

MODEL: LP1071 

FINISH: BZ antique bronze 

LAMP: -  x; medium base (not included);  20v; 
60w max. 

LED927  x; medium base LED A 9; lamp 
included;  20v;  0w; 690 delivered 
lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED T20 T24 

sample item number LP1071BZLED927 
Malena Large, antique bronze, LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 6, 28, 55 

120" 
.37" 3048 mm 
9 mm

5" 
127 mm 

16" 
406 mm 

9" 
229 mm 



LIN
E-VO

LTA
G

E PEN
D

A
N

TS 

25 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

ANAVI 
The textured gold leaf inner shade emanates an ethereal glow through 
Anavi’s smoked glass outer shade for a reserved, multi-layered look. 

26 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

L
IN

E
-V

O
LTA

G
E

 P
E

N
D

A
N

T
S

 

  

  

SMOKE WITH GOLD LEAF 

MODEL: LP1074 

FINISH: SM smoke with gold leaf 

LAMP: -  x; medium base (not included);  20v; 
60w max. 

LED927  x; medium base LED A 9; lamp 
included;  20v;  0w; 263 delivered 
lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED T20 T24 

sample item number LP1074SM 
Anavi, smoke with gold leaf, no lamp 

120" 
3048 mm.35" 

9 mm
5" 

127 mm 10.5" 11.5" 
267 mm 292 mm 

4" 
102 mm 

6" 
152 mm 

27 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 
 

 

  

 

MALENA 3 
Otherworldly beauty shines in Malena fixtures. Pearl glass globes adorn the antique bronze arms, 
emitting a warm glow. 

ANTIQUE BRONZE 

MODEL: LP1031 

FINISH: BZ antique bronze 

LAMP: -

LED927 

3x; candelabra base (not included); 
 20v; 5w max. 

3x; candelabra base LED T6;  
lamp included;  20v; 2w; 354 total 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED 

sample item number LP1031BZLED927 
Malena, antique bronze, LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 6, 55 

.63" 
16 mm 

5" 
127 mm 

16.5" 
419 mm 

51" 
1295 mm 

22.1" 
561 mm 

Includes 3x:  2" stems, 2x: 6" stems,  x: 3" stems 

28 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

L
IN

E
-V

O
LTA

G
E

 P
E

N
D

A
N

T
S

 
 

 

  

 

SYCAMORE 
With decorative arms following the pattern of tree branches tipped with mirrored smoke 
glass globes housing candelabra bulbs, Sycamore is a distinctfully angular and modern piece. 

SATIN NICKEL 

MODEL: LP1028 

FINISH: SC satin nickel 

LAMP: -

LED927 

3x; candelabra base (not included); 
 20v; 5w max. 

3x; candelabra base LED T6;  
lamp included;  20v; 2w; 259 total 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED 

sample item number LP1028S LED927 
Sycamore, satin nickel, LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 8, 54 

.63" 
16 mm 

5" 
127 mm 

16.5" 
419 mm 

51" 
1295 mm 

22.1" 
561 mm 

Includes 3x:  2" stems, 2x: 6" stems,  x: 3” stems 

29 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

  

 

KRYPTON 
With bold lines forming sharp angles and a crystalline base to diffuse light, 
Krypton is a welcome addition to any setting. 

AGED BRASS SATIN NICKEL 

MODEL: LP1039 

FINISH:  B 

SC 

aged brass 

satin nickel 

LAMP: LEDWD integrated LED (warm color dim);  20v; 
9w; 395 delivered lumens; 3000-2200K; 
90 CRI 
LED T24 

sample item number LP1039S LED930 
Krypton, satin nickel, integrated LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 63 

120" 
3048 mm.35" 

9 mm 
5" 

127 mm 8.9" 
226 mm 12" 

305 mm 

3" 
76 mm 

30 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

L
IN

E
-V

O
LTA

G
E

 P
E

N
D

A
N

T
S

 

 

 

  

 

 
 

  

 

DIAMANT 
Fascinating lines and light appear from Diamant’s caged shade with artfully 
designed bars to create a modern hanging fixture with a unique silhouette. 

DIAMANT GRANDE 
SATIN GOLD 

DIAMANT GRANDE 
MODEL: LP1037 

 OLOR: BL 

GD 

matte black 

satin gold 

LAMP: -

LED830 

 x; medium base (not included); 
 20v; 60w max. 

 x; medium base, LED G40; 
lamp included;  20v;  4w;  267 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 

.4" 

120" 
3048 mm 

10 mm 
5" 

127 mm 
14.1" 

358 mm 

LED 

24.5" 
622 mm 

sample item number LP1037GD 
Diamant Grande, satin gold, no lamp 

DIAMANT 
MATTE BLACK 

DIAMANT 
MODEL: LP1038 

FINISH: BL 

GD 

matte black 

satin gold 

LAMP: -

LED830 

 x; medium base (not included); 
 20v; 60w max. 

 x; medium base, LED G40; 
lamp included;  20v;  4w;  267 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 

.4" 

120" 
3048 mm 

10 mm 
5" 

127 mm 

20" 
508 mm 

LED 

14.4" 
366 mm 

sample item number LP1038BLLED830 
Diamant, matte black, LED 

31 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 
 

ALLEA COLLECTION 
With an industrial design inspiration, this spun metal pendant boasts a clean, 
contemporary, tapered design. Multiple finish options allow for the ability to 
create completely different looks, from subtle to bold. 

32 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

L
IN

E
-V

O
LTA

G
E

 P
E

N
D

A
N

T
S

 

  

  

BLACK EXTERIOR / GOLD INTERIOR 

MATTE WHITE 

FOSSIL GRAY 

MODEL: LP954 

FINISH: FG fossil gray 

WH matte white 

BLGD black exterior / gold interior 

LAMP: -  x; medium base (not included);  20v; 
75w max. 

LED830  x; medium base, LED A 9; lamp 
included;  20v; 9.5w; 324 delivered 
lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED T20 T24 

sample item number LP954FGLED830 
Allea, fossil gray, LED 

.35" 
9 mm

5" 
127 mm 

11.3" 
287 mm 

12.6" 
320 mm 

96" 
2438 mm 

14" 
356 mm 

33 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 
 

LOFT COLLECTION 
This stylized and elevated interpretation of industrial high bay lighting features 
rubberized paint on the ribbed spun-metal shade to provide a smooth, matte finish 
while a choice of metallic-plated cages adds a custom look. 

34 



35 wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

L
IN

E
-V

O
LTA

G
E

 P
E

N
D

A
N

T
S

 

 
 

  

  

 

 
 

  

  

  

 

  

LOFT GRANDE 
RUBBERIZED BLACK / WHITE INTERIOR 

WITH COPPER CAGE 

LOFT GRANDE 
MODEL: LP875 

FINISH:  L 

BL 

 AGE  OLOR: BL 

CP 

PN 

WH 

NC 

LAMP: -

LED827 

1829 mm 
.35" 
9 mm 

4.6" 
116.8 mm 

21.6" 
549 mm 

5" 
127 mm 

17.3" 
439 mm 

LOFT GRANDE 
BRUSHED ALUMINUM / WHITE 
INTERIOR WITH WHITE CAGE 

brushed aluminum / white interior 

rubberized black / white interior 

black 

copper 

polished nickel 

white 

no cage 

3x; medium base (not included); 
 20v; 75w max. 

3x; medium base LED A 9; 
lamp included;  20v; 9.5w; 
800 lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED T20 T24 

72" 

LOFT 
RUBBERIZED BLACK / WHITE INTERIOR 

WITH POLISHED NICKEL CAGE 

LOFT 
MODEL: LP876 

FINISH:  L 

BL 

brushed aluminum / white interior 

rubberized black / white interior 

 AGE  OLOR: BL black 

CP 

PN 

WH 

copper 

polished nickel 

white 

NC no cage 

LAMP: -

LED827 

 x; medium base (not included); 
 20v; 75w max. 

 x; medium base LED A 9; 
lamp included;  20v; 9.5w; 
800 lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 

.35" 
9 mm 

4.6" 
116.8 mm 

72" 
1829 mm 

14.6" 
371 mm 

3" 
76 mm 

LED T20 T24 

11.6" 
295 mm 

sample item number LP876BL PLED827 
Loft, rubberized black / white interior, copper cage, LED 

LOFT 
BRUSHED ALUMINUM / WHITE 
INTERIOR WITH BLACK CAGE 

sample item number LP875ALBLLED827 
Loft Grande, brushed aluminum / white interior, black cage, LED 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

 

  

  

    

SIGNAL GRANDE 
Impressive scale and a graceful silhouette allow the spun-metal shade’s beautiful hand-painted 
metallic texture and color to take center stage. Available in eight finish/color combinations, 
rubberized paint creates a flawlessly smooth exterior finish. 

RUBBERIZED WHITE EXTERIOR / RUBBERIZED WHITE EXTERIOR / RUBBERIZED GRAY EXTERIOR / RUBBERIZED GRAY EXTERIOR / 
PLATINUM INTERIOR COPPER INTERIOR BLUE INTERIOR GOLD INTERIOR 

MODEL: LP862 

 OLOR: GYBU 

GYCP 

GYGD 

GYPL 

WHBU 

WHCP 

WHGD 

WHPL 

rubberized gray exterior / blue interior 

rubberized gray exterior / copper interior 

rubberized gray exterior / gold interior 

rubberized gray exterior / platinum interior 

rubberized white exterior / blue interior 

rubberized white exterior / copper interior 

rubberized white exterior / gold interior 

rubberized white exterior / platinum interior 

LAMP: -

CF 

 x; medium base (not included);  20v;  50w max. 

 x; GX24Q-3 triple tube; lamp included; 
 20v; 32w; 2328 lumens; 2700K; 82 CRI 
FL 

CF277  x; GX24Q-3 triple tube; lamp included; 
277v; 32w; 2328 lumens; 2700K; 82 CRI 
FL 

LED827  x; medium base LED A 9; lamp included;  20v; 
9.5w; 800 lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED T20 T24 

sample item number LP862WHPL 
Signal Grande, rubberized white exterior / platinum interior, no lamp 

144" 
3658 mm 

.35" 

4.5" 
9 mm 

114 mm 
2D 

1.2" 
30 mm 

20" 
508 mm 

6" 
152 mm 

CF 

17" 
432 mm 

36 



37 

T24 T20 LED 

FL 

FL 

wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

L
IN

E
-V

O
LTA

G
E

 P
E

N
D

A
N

T
S

 

 

  

  

    

SIGNAL 
A graceful silhouette allows the spun-metal shade’s beautiful hand-painted metallic texture and 
color to take center stage while the rubberized paint creates a flawlessly smooth exterior finish. 

RUBBERIZED WHITE EXTERIOR / 
GOLD INTERIOR 

MODEL: 

 OLOR: 

LAMP: 

LP861 

GYBU 

GYCP 

GYGD 

GYPL 

WHBU 

WHCP 

WHGD 

WHPL 

-

CF 

CF277 

RUBBERIZED WHITE EXTERIOR / RUBBERIZED GRAY EXTERIOR / RUBBERIZED GRAY EXTERIOR / 
BLUE INTERIOR PLATINUM INTERIOR PLATINUM INTERIOR 

rubberized gray exterior / blue interior 

rubberized gray exterior / copper interior 

rubberized gray exterior / gold interior 

rubberized gray exterior / platinum interior 

rubberized white exterior / blue interior 

rubberized white exterior / copper interior 

rubberized white exterior / gold interior 

rubberized white exterior / platinum interior 

 x; medium base (not included);  20v; 75w max. 

 x; GX24Q-3 triple tube; lamp included; 
 20v; 32w; 2328 lumens; 2700K; 82 CRI 

 x; GX24Q-3 triple tube; lamp included; 
277v; 32w; 2328 lumens; 2700K; 82 CRI 

LED827  x; medium base LED A 9; lamp included;  20v; 
9.5w; 800 lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 

sample item number LP861GYGDLED827 
Signal, rubberized gray exterior / gold interior, LED 

72" 
1829 mm 

.35" 
9 mm

4.5" 
114 mm 14" 

2D / LED 356 mm 
1.2" 

30 mm 
6.1" 

155 mm 6.1" 
155 mmCF LED 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

ASTORA COLLECTION 
A fluted profile gives this classic, soft cone silhouette a contemporary flair.  
Color-coordinated cloth cords and canopies match each finish option. 

38 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

L
IN

E
-V

O
LTA

G
E

 P
E

N
D

A
N

T
S

 

 

  

 

 
 

  

  

ASTORA GRANDE 
SATIN GOLD 

ASTORA 
MATTE WHITE 

ASTORA 
GUN METAL 

ASTORA GRANDE 
MODEL: LP963 

FINISH: GD 

GM 

WH 

satin gold 

gun metal 

matte white 

LAMP: -

LED830 

 x; medium base (not included); 
 20v;  50w max. 

 x; medium base, LED G40; lamp 
included;  20v;  4.5w; 592 delivered 
lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 

72" 
1829 mm 

15" 
381 mm 

LED 

17.6" 

.35" 
9 mm 

5" 
127 mm 

447 mm 

sample item number LP963GM 
Astora Grande, gun metal, no lamp 

ASTORA 
MODEL: LP962 

FINISH: GD 

GM 

WH 

satin gold 

gun metal 

matte white 

LAMP: -

LED830 

 x; medium base (not included); 
 20v; 75w max. 

 x; medium base, LED A 9; lamp 
included;  20v; 9.5w; 8 6 delivered 
lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED T20 T24 

72" 
1829 mm 

10" 
254 mm 

11.9" 

.35" 
9 mm 

5" 
127 mm 

302 mm 

sample item number LP962GDLED930 
Astora, satin gold, LED 

39 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

 

   

  

ZEVO 
This oversized version of a popular industrial-inspired design creates a bold statement no matter 
which finish option is selected. Fixtures with this ubiquitous silhouette were used for decades in 
warehouses, factories, barns and are now found in hip restaurants and eclectic homes.  

BLACK EXTERIOR / GOLD INTERIOR 

FOSSIL GRAY 

MATTE WHITE 

MODEL: LP955 

FINISH: FG 

WH 

BLGD 

fossil gray 

matte white 

black exterior / gold interior 

LAMP: -  x; medium base (not included); 
 20v; 75w max. 

LED830  x; medium base, LED A 9; lamp 
included;  20v; 9.5w; 737 delivered 
lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED T20 T24 

sample item number LP955WH 
Zevo, matte white, no lamp 

96" 
2438 mm 

.35" 
9 mm 7.5" 

127 mm 
5" 

191 mm 

18" 
457 mm 

40 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

L
IN

E
-V

O
LTA

G
E

 P
E

N
D

A
N

T
S

 

 

   

  

NOEMA 
The elegant lines of this sophisticated yet simple pendant are energized with a contemporary 
color palette. The black, matte white and matte gold finishes can create dramatic contrast or 
aesthetic harmony in any given space with the downlight providing both task and accent lighting. 

BLACK EXTERIOR / GOLD INTERIOR 

MATTE GOLD 

MODEL: LP995 

FINISH: GD 

WH 

BLGD 

matte gold 

matte white 

black exterior / gold interior 

LAMP: -  x; medium base (not included); 
 20v; 75w max. 

LED830  x; medium base, LED A 9; lamp 
included;  20v; 9.5w; 532 delivered 
lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED T20 T24 

sample item number LP995GDLED830 
Noema, matte gold, LED 

MATTE WHITE 

.35" 
9 mm

5" 
127 mm 

9.7" 
246 mm 

96" 
2438 mm 

14" 
356 mm 

41 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

MENARA COLLECTION 
Moroccan-inspired design notes give life to this visually stimulating spun-metal pendant. 
Each finish includes coordinating cloth cord. 

42 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

L
IN

E
-V

O
LTA

G
E

 P
E

N
D

A
N

T
S

 

  

  

 

  

  

MENARA GRANDE 
ALUMINUM 

MENARA GRANDE 
MODEL: LP890 

 OLOR:  L 

WH 

aluminum 

white 

LAMP: -

LED827 

 x; medium base (not included); 
 20v; 75w max. 

 x; medium base, LED A 9; lamp included; 
 20v; 9.2w; 800 lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED T20 T24 

.35" 

144" 
3658 mm 

9 mm4.5" 
114 mm 

20" 
508 mm 

22" 
559 mm 

sample item number LP890ALLED927 
Menara Grande, aluminum, LED 

MENARA 
WHITE 

MENARA 
MODEL: LP891 

 OLOR:  L 

WH 

aluminum 

white 

LAMP: -

LED827 

 x; medium base (not included); 
 20v; 75w max. 

 x; medium base, LED A 9; lamp included; 
 20v; 9.5w; 800 lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED T20 T24 

.35" 

72" 
1829 mm 

9 mm
4.5" 

114 mm 13" 
330 mm 

14" 
356 mm 

sample item number LP891WHS LED927 
Menara Grande, white, satin nickel, LED 

43 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 
 

TOGAN COLLECTION 
Echoes of hand-spun pottery ring through in the symmetrical design of this unique 
line-voltage pendant. Its spun-metal shade is partially painted and includes a white 
cloth cord to complete the contemporary look. 

44 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

L
IN

E
-V

O
LTA

G
E

 P
E

N
D

A
N

T
S

 

 
 

  

  

 

 
 

  

  

TOGAN GRANDE 
WHITE TOP / ALUMINUM BOTTOM 

TOGAN GRANDE 
MODEL: LP892 

 OLOR: WH L white top / aluminum bottom 

LAMP: -

LED827 

 x; medium base (not included); 
 20v; 75w max. 

 x; medium base, LED A 9; 
lamp included;  20v; 9.5w; 
800 lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED T20 T24 

.35" 
9 mm4.5" 

114 mm 
13" 

330 mm 

20" 

72" 
1829 mm 

508 mm 

sample item number LP892WHALLED927 
Togan Grande, white top / aluminum bottom, LED 

TOGAN 
WHITE TOP / ALUMINUM BOTTOM 

TOGAN 
MODEL: LP893 

 OLOR: WH L white top / aluminum bottom 

LAMP: -

LED827 

 x; medium base (not included); 
 20v; 75w max. 

 x; medium base, LED A 9; 
lamp included;  20v; 9.5w; 
800 lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED T20 T24 

72" 
1829 mm 

8" 
203 mm4.5" 

114 mm 

.35" 
9 mm 

12" 
305 mm 

sample item number LP893WHALLED927 
Togan, white top / aluminum bottom, LED 

45 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

  

  

 

LOOM 14 
Loom 14’s intersecting metal bands cover the acrylic diffuser of this LED fixture 
mimicing the look of sun pouring through a leaded glass window. 

MATTE BLACK / SATIN GOLD 

SATIN NICKEL / MATTE WHITE 

MODEL: FM1058 

FINISH: BLGD 

SCWH 

matte black top / satin gold bottom 

satin nickel top / matte white bottom 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 20w; 
783 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED 
930277 

integrated LED; 277v; 20w; 
783 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED 

LED 

sample item number FM1058BLGDLED930 
Loom  4, matte black top / satin gold bottom, integrated LED 

3.5" 
89 mm 

14" 
356 mm 

46 



FLU
SH

 M
O

U
N

T 

47 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

  

 

  

 

PERRET 
A familiar fixture with modern features. The integrated LED spreads the light evenly 
through an acrylic diffuser and the finish options add to Perret’s contemporary appeal. 

PERRET 14 

PERRET 10 
POLISHED CHROME 

SATIN NICKEL 

PERRET 14 
MODEL: FM1042 

 OLOR: PC polished chrome 

SC satin nickel 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 20w; 880 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED 

LED integrated LED; 277v; 20w; 880 
930277 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED 

1.6" 
41 mm 

14" 
356 mm 

sample item number FM1042P LED930 
Perret  4, polished chrome, integrated LED 

PERRET 10 
MODEL: FM1043 

 OLOR: PC polished chrome 

SC satin nickel 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v;  0w; 555 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED 

LED integrated LED; 277v;  0w; 555 
930277 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED 

1.6" 
222 mm 

10" 
222 mm 

sample item number FM1043S LED930 
Perret  0, satin nickel, integrated LED 

48 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

F
LU

S
H

 M
O

U
N

T
S

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

TENUR SQUARE 
Clean lines and the latest LED technology combine in this modern flush mount whose ultra-slim 
profile is under two inches deep. The entire surface illuminates evenly and dims beautifully. 

TENUR SQUARE 12 
MATTE WHITE 

TENUR SQUARE 12 
MODEL: FM926 

 OLOR: OY opal acrylic 

FINISH: SI silver 

WH matte white 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 30w; 
 400 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

LED integrated LED; 277v; 30w; 
930277  400 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED ADA 

Ceiling or wall mountable. 

1.5" 
38 mm 

11.8" 
300 mm 

sample item number FM926OYWHLED930 
Tenur Square  2, opal acrylic, matte white, integrated LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 50 

TENUR SQUARE 9 
SILVER 

TENUR SQUARE 9 
MODEL: FM927 

 OLOR: OY opal acrylic 

FINISH: SI silver 

WH matte white 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 22w; 
  00 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

LED integrated LED; 277v; 22w; 
930277   00 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED ADA 

Ceiling or wall mountable. 

1.5" 
38 mm 

8.6" 
218 mm 

sample item number FM927OYSILED930 
Tenur Square 9, opal acrylic, silver, integrated LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 50 

49 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

  

 

  

 

TENUR ROUND 
Clean lines and the latest LED technology combine in this modern flush mount whose ultra-slim 
profile is under two inches deep. The entire surface illuminates evenly and dims beautifully. 

TENUR ROUND 12 
SILVER 

TENUR ROUND 12 
MODEL: FM924 

 OLOR: OY opal acrylic 

FINISH: SI silver 

WH matte white 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 30w; 
 300 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

LED integrated LED; 277v; 30w; 
930277  300 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED ADA 

Ceiling or wall mountable. 

1.5" 
38 mm 

11.8" 
300 mm 

sample item number FM924OYWHLED930277 
Tenur Round  2, opal acrylic, matte white, integrated LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 49 

TENUR ROUND 10 
MATTE WHITE 

TENUR ROUND 10 
MODEL: FM925 

 OLOR: OY opal acrylic 

FINISH: SI silver 

WH matte white 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v;  2w; 
750 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

LED integrated LED; 277v;  2w; 
930277 750 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED ADA 

Ceiling or wall mountable. 

1.5" 
38 mm 

9.4" 
239 mm 

sample item number FM925OYSILED930277 
Tenur Round  0, opal acrylic, silver, integrated LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 49 

50 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

F
LU

S
H

 M
O

U
N

T
S

 

 

  

  

 

SLOT 14 
Slot 14’s integrated LED sits within a wide acrylic diffuser that bisects it’s round metal shade 
to create a symmetrical look. 

SATIN GOLD / MATTE WHITE 

MATTE WHITE 

MODEL: FM1057 
3.8" 

96 mm 
51 mm 

2"FINISH: WH matte white 

GDWH satin gold exterior / matte white interior 14" 
356 mm 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 24w; 
 695 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED T24 

LED integrated LED; 277v; 24w; 
930277  695 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED 

sample item number FM1057WHLED930 
Slot  4, matte white, integrated LED 

51 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

  

 

  

 

CREST 
Minimalist design and elegant engineering combine in this powerful LED flush mount. A thin ring 
of light around the perimeter of the fixture creates beautifully geometric negative space. 

CREST 20 
SATIN NICKEL 

CREST 20 
MODEL: FM894 

FINISH: SC satin nickel 

WH matte white 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 44w; 
  00 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

LED integrated LED; 277v; 44w; 
930277   00 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED ADA 

1.8" 
46 mm 

20" 
508 mm 

sample item number FM894WHLED930 
Crest 20, matte white, integrated LED 

CREST 17 
MATTE WHITE 

CREST 17 
MODEL: FM896 

FINISH: SC satin nickel 

WH matte white 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 4 w; 
8 5 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

LED 
930277 

integrated LED; 277v; 4 w; 
8 5 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

17" 
432 mm 

1.8" 
46 mm 

sample item number FM896WHLED930 
Crest  7, matte white, integrated LED 

CREST 12 
SATIN NICKEL 

CREST 12 
MODEL: FM895 

FINISH: SC satin nickel 

WH matte white 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 32w; 
660 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

LED 
930277 

integrated LED; 277v; 32w; 
660 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

12.3" 
312 mm 

1.8" 
46 mm 

sample item number FM895S LED930 
Crest  2, satin nickel, integrated LED 

52 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

F
LU

S
H

 M
O

U
N

T
S

 

 

 

  

 

  

LIFO FLUSH 
Rounded metal panels come together to create a 
symmetrical, contemporary shade around the central 
integrated LED light source. The simple use of negative 
space adds visual interest to this clean profile. 

SPHERE FLUSH 
The proprietary warm color dimming LED module 
gradually changes color from 3000K to 2200K as 
it dims to mimic the soft glow of traditional halogen 
lamping. Can also be mounted as a wall sconce. 

GRAY 

SATIN NICKEL / CAST CLEAR 

WHITE 

LIFO FLUSH 
MODEL: FM958 

FINISH: WH 

GY 

white 

gray 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 22.4w;  002 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

LED 
930277 

integrated LED; 277v; 22.4w;  002 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

1" 
25 mm 

2.5" 
64 mm 

14" 
356 mm 

14" 
356 mm 

sample item number FM958WHLED930277 
Lifo Flush, white, integrated LED 

SPHERE FLUSH 
MODEL: FM929 

 OLOR: CR cast clear 

FINISH: SC satin nickel 

LAMP: LEDWD integrated LED (warm color dim); 
 20v;  5w; 600 lumens; 3000-2200K; 
90 CRI wall mountable 

4.7" 
119 mm 

LED ADA 

4.7 3" 
119 mm 76 mm 

sample item number FM929 RS LEDWD 
Sphere Flush, clear, satin nickel, integrated LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 59 

53 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 
 

 

  

 

 

SYCAMORE 
With decorative arms following the pattern of tree branches tipped with mirrored smoke 
glass globes housing candelabra bulbs, Sycamore is a distinctfully angular and modern piece. 

SATIN NICKEL 

MODEL: LP1028 

FINISH: SC satin nickel 

LAMP: -

LED927 

3x; candelabra base (not included); 
 20v; 5w max. 

3x; candelabra base LED T6;  
lamp included;  20v; 2w; 259 total 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED 

sample item number LP1028S LED927 
Sycamore, satin nickel, LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 8, 29 

51" 
1295 mm.63" 

16 mm 

5" 
127 mm 

16.5" 
419 mm 

22.1" 
561 mm 

Includes 3x:  2" stems, 2x: 6" stems,  x: 3" stems 

54 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

F
LU

S
H

 M
O

U
N

T
S

 
 

  

 

MALENA 
Otherworldly beauty shines in Malena fixtures. Pearl glass globes like moons 
adorn the tips of the thin but sturdy steel arms in dark finish. 

ANTIQUE BRONZE 

MODEL: LP1031 

FINISH: BZ antique bronze 

LAMP: -

LED927 

3x; candelabra base (not included); 
 20v; 5w max. 

3x; candelabra base LED T6; 
lamp included;  20v; 2w; 354 total 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED 

sample item number LP1031BZLED927 
Malena, antique bronze, LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 6, 28 

51" 
1295 mm.63" 

16 mm 

5" 
127 mm 

16.5" 
419 mm 

22.1" 
561 mm 

Includes 3x:  2" stems, 2x: 6" stems,  x: 3" stems 

55 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

  

  

 

  

 

MORTAR 
A fascinating use of positive and negative space with flexible 
mounting options for even greater creative lighting possibilities. 

AGED BRASS 

SATIN NICKEL 

MODEL: WS1055 

FINISH:  B 

SC 

aged brass 

satin nickel 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 9w; 455 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA T24 

LED 
930277 

integrated LED; 277v; 9w; 455 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

sample item number WS1055ABLED930277 
Mortar, aged brass, integrated LED 

5" 
127 mm 

5" 3" 
127 mm 76 mm 

wall projection 3"/ 76 mm 

56 



W
A

LL SCO
N

C
ES 

57 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

 

  

 

  

GOLD MIST 

RUBBERIZED WHITE 

gold mist 

satin nickel 

rubberized white 

integrated LED;  20v;  8w; 
 300 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED ADA 

integrated LED; 277v;  8w; 
 300 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED ADA 

5" 
127 mm 

SATIN NICKEL 

KENTON 
A clean and simple geometric shape puts function first in 
this widely appealing design. Engineered to produce large 
and equal amounts of up and down light, it can be mounted 
vertically or horizontally. 

MODEL: 

FINISH: 

LAMP: 

WS838 

GD 

SC 

WH 

LED830 

LED 
830277 

6" 3.8" 
152 mm 97 mm 

wall projection 3.8"/ 97 mm 

sample item number WS838GDLED830 
Kenton, gold mist, integrated LED 

58 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

W
A

L
L

 S
C

O
N

C
E

S

 

  

CLEAR 

MODEL: WS929 

 OLOR: CR clear 

FINISH: SC satin nickel 

LAMP: LEDWD integrated LED (warm color dim); 
 20v; 9w; 500 lumens; 
3000-2200K; 90 CRI 
LED 

5" 
127 mm 6.8" 

173 mm 

5" 5" 
127 mm 127 mm 

wall projection 5"/ 127 mm 

sample item number WS929 RS LEDWD 
Sphere Wall, clear, satin nickel, integrated LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 53 

SPHERE WALL 
A square backplate is in perfect contrast to the spherical 
glass shade and heat sink in this wholly modern silhouette. 

59 



60 < wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 
 

  

  

 

  

  

 

SAVINO WALL 
A smoothly rounded capsule design using integrated LED  technology, the Savino collection 
offers up and down lighting options in various sizes for indoor and outoor settings. 

MATTE WHITE 

SAVINO 2 WALL 
MODEL: WS1067 

FINISH: WH matte white 

LAMP: LEDWD 2x; integrated LED (warm color dim); 
 20v;  4.5w; 723 delivered lumens; 
3000-2200K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA T24 

LO ATION: W wet 

11" 
279 mm 

4.9" 2.8" 
124 mm 71 mm 

wall projection 2.8"/ 71 mm 

sample item number WS1067WHLEDWDW 
Savino 2 Wall, matte white, integrated LED, wet 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 82 

MATTE WHITE 

SAVINO WALL 
MODEL: WS1068 

FINISH: WH matte white 

LAMP: LEDWD integrated LED (warm color dim); 
 20v;  4.5w; 270 delivered lumens; 
3000-2200K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA T24 

LO ATION: W wet 

6" 
152 mm 

7.1" 3.8" 
180 mm 97 mm 

wall projection 3.8"/ 97 mm 

sample item number WS1068WHLEDWDW 
Savino Wall, matte white, integrated LED, wet 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 82 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

W
A

L
L

 S
C

O
N

C
E

S

 

  

  

 

TAE WALL 
Industrial, modern and artistic all at once. A single exposed bulb bordered by a thin bar adds depth 
and fascinating lines to the wall fixture. 

MATTE BLACK / AGED BRASS 

MODEL: WS1080 

FINISH: BL B matte black with aged brass socket 

LAMP: -  x; medium base (not included); 
 20v; 60 w max. 
ADA 

LED927  x; medium base LED ST 9; lamp 
included;  20v; 3.5w; 350 delivered 
lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

sample item number WS1080BLABLED927 
Tae Wall, matte black with aged brass, LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 16, 18, 68 

8" 
203 mm 

5.5" 3.8" 
140 mm 97 mm 

wall projection 3.8"/ 97 mm 

61 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

 

  

  

 

SPECTICA WALL 
Spectica is a modernly artful and energy-saving piece with an eclectic take on wall fixtures 
thanks to its rounded silhouette and LED lighting. 

MATTE BLACK 

SATIN GOLD 

MODEL: WS1035 

FINISH: BL 

GD 

matte black 

satin gold 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 9w; 328 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED T24 

LED 
930277 

integrated LED; 277v; 9w; 328 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED 

sample item number WS1035BLLED930 
Spectica Wall, matte black, integrated LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 9, 19 

5" 
127 mm 

7" 
5" 178 mm 

127 mm 

5.7" 5.7" 
145 mm 145 mm 

wall projection 7"/ 178 mm 

62 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

W
A

L
L

 S
C

O
N

C
E

S

 

  

 

KRYPTON WALL 
With bold lines forming sharp angles and a crystalline crown to diffuse light, 
Krypton Wall is a welcome addition to any setting.  

SATIN NICKEL AGED BRASS 

MODEL: WS1040 

FINISH:  B 

SC 

aged brass 

satin nickel 

LAMP: LEDWD integrated LED (warm color 
dimming);  20v; 9w; 395 delivered 
lumens; 3000-2200K; 90 CRI 
LED T24 

sample item number WS1040S LED930 
Krypton Wall, satin nickel, integrated LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 30 

10.3" 
262 mm 

5" 
127 mm 

4.3" 4.3" 
109 mm 109 mm 

wall projection 4.3"/ 109 mm 

63 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

LUFE WALL 
When a sleek contemporary solution is in order, this cylindrical linear expanse of soft LED light is the answer. 
The backplate cleanly complements the frosted acrylic lens, and the circular end caps finish the look. 

SATIN NICKEL 

POLISHED CHROME 

LUFE ROUND WALL 
MODEL: WS983 

 OLOR: OY frosted acrylic 

FINISH: PC polished chrome 

SC satin nickel 

LAMP: LED927 integrated LED;  20v;  3w; 764 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

LED integrated LED; 277v;  3w; 764 
927277 delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 

LED ADA 

LED930 integrated LED;  20v;  3w; 764 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

LED integrated LED; 277v;  3w; 764 
930277 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED ADA 

14" 
356 mm 

7" 
178 mm 

5" 3.2" 
127 mm 81 mm 

wall projection 3.2"/ 81 mm 

sample item number WS983OYP LED927 
Lufe Round Wall, frosted acrylic, polished chrome, integrated LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 76 

POLISHED CHROME 

SATIN NICKEL 

LUFE SQUARE WALL 
MODEL: WS987 

 OLOR: OY frosted acrylic 

FINISH: PC 

SC 

polished chrome 

satin nickel 

LAMP: LED927 integrated LED;  20v;  3w; 764 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

LED 
927277 

LED930 

integrated LED; 277v;  3w; 764 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

integrated LED;  20v;  3w; 764 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

LED 
930277 

integrated LED; 277v;  3w; 764 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

14" 
356 mm 

7" 
178 mm 

5" 3.2" 
127 mm 81 mm 

wall projection 3.2"/ 81 mm 

sample item number WS987OYP LED927 
Lufe Square Wall, frosted acrylic, polished chrome, integrated LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 77 

64 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

W
A

L
L

 S
C

O
N

C
E

S

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

  

 

  

 

ELLIS WALL LYNK WALL 
Metal endcaps house a quality shade which illuminates A sleek metal band and matching end caps embrace 
on three sides for excellent light distribution. a rounded acrylic shade in this LED wall sconce. 

SATIN NICKEL 

BRONZE 

SATIN NICKEL 

POLISHED CHROME POLISHED CHROME 

ELLIS 12 LYNK 12 
MODEL: WS907 MODEL: WS916 

 OLOR: OY opal acrylic  OLOR: OY opal acrylic 

FINISH: PC polished chrome FINISH: BZ bronze 

SC satin nickel PC polished chrome 

SC satin nickel 
LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v;  2w; 

650 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v;  2w; 
650 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED integrated LED; 277v;  2w; 
930277 650 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED ADA 

LED 
LED integrated LED; 277v;  2w; 
930277 650 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

Mounts horizontally or vertically. LED ADA 

Mounts horizontally or vertically. 
2.4" 

61 mm 
4.5" 

114 mm 

6.5" 4.6"165 mm 117 mm 

12" 3" 
305 mm 76 mm 

wall projection 3"/ 76 mm 
wall projection 4.2"/ 107 mm 

sample item number WS916OYP LED930 
sample item number WS907OYS LED930 Lynk  2, opal acrylic, polished chrome, integrated LED 
Ellis  2, opal acrylic, satin nickel, integrated LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 72 
SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 71 

12" 
305 mm 

4.3" 
109 mm 

4.6" 
117 mm 

65 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

  

  

 

  

  

 
 

VERTURA 
Hidden within a sleek metal body, an ultra-thin LED light guide panel produces plenty of 
task illumination ideal for the bath. A thin, forward-facing light reveal adds a touch of 
elegance as the curved endcaps round out its linear nature. 

VERTURA 36 
SATIN NICKEL 

VERTURA 24 
SATIN NICKEL 

VERTURA 36 
MODEL: B 868 

FINISH: SC satin nickel 

LAMP: LED830 integrated LED;  20v; 25w; 
975 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED 

LED integrated LED; 277v; 25w; 
830277 975 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 

LED 

Mounts horizontally. 

5" 
127 mm 

VERTURA 24 
MODEL: B 867 

FINISH: SC satin nickel 

LAMP: LED830 integrated LED;  20v;  2.5w; 
550 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED 

LED 
830277 

integrated LED; 277v;  2.5w; 
550 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED 

Mounts horizontally. 

5" 
127 mm 

4.3" 
109 mm 

4.3" 
109 mm 

36" 
914 mm 

24" 
610 mm 

wall projection 4.8"/ 122 mm wall projection 4.8"/ 122 mm 

4.8" 4.8" 
122 mm 

sample item number BA867S LED830 
sample item number BA868S LED830 Vertura 24, satin nickel, integrated LED 
Vertura 36, satin nickel, integrated LED 

66 



B
ATH

 

67 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

 

 

 
 

  

  

 

 

 
 

  

  

 

 

 

 
 

  

  

 

 

TAE 
Industrial, modern and artistic all at once. Exposed hanging bulbs bordered 
by a thin bar add depth and fascinating lines to the silhouette. 

TAE 3 
MATTE BLACK / AGED BRASS 

TAE 5 
MODEL: B 1083 

FINISH: BL B matte black with aged 
brass sockets 

LAMP: - 5x; medium base (not included); 
 20v; 60w max. 
ADA 

LED927 5x; medium base LED ST 9; 
lamp included;  20v; 3.5w;  750 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

5" 
127 mm 

36" 
914 mm 

wall projection 3.8"/ 97 mm 

3.8" 
97 mm 

sample item number BA1083BLABLED927 
Tae 5, matte black with aged brass, LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 16, 18, 61 

TAE 5 
MATTE BLACK / AGED BRASS 

TAE WALL 
MATTE BLACK / AGED BRASS 

TAE 3 TAE WALL 
MODEL: B 1082 MODEL: WS1080 

FINISH: BL B matte black with aged FINISH: BL B matte black with aged 
brass sockets brass sockets 

LAMP: - 3x; medium base (not included); LAMP: -  x; medium base (not included); 
 20v; 60w max.  20v; 60w max. 
ADA ADA 

LED927 3x; medium base LED ST 9; LED927  x; medium base LED ST 9; 
lamp included;  20v; 3.5w;  050 lamp included;  20v; 3.5w; 350 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

5" 
127 mm 

LED ADA 

8" 
203 mm 

24" 
610 mm 

wall projection 3.8"/ 97 mm 5.5" 3.8" 
140 mm 97 mm 

wall projection 3.8"/ 97 mm 

sample item number WS1080BLABLED927 
Tae Wall, matte black with aged brass, LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 16, 18, 61 
3.8" 

97 mm 

sample item number BA1082BLABLED927 
Tae 3, matte black with aged brass, LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 16, 18, 61 

68 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

B
A

T
H

 

 
 

  

  

 

 
 

  

  

 

GRANADA 
A gently arcing base in metallic finish graced by frosted cylindrical glass shades 
makes Granada an elegant interior addition. Choose from two finish options. 

GRANADA 5 
BRONZE 

GRANADA 5 
MODEL: B 1047 

 OLOR: BZ bronze 

SC satin nickel 

LAMP: - 5x; medium base (not included); 
 20v; 60w max. 

LED927 5x; medium base LED A 9; lamp 
included;  20v;  0w; 3 35 delivered 
lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 

36" 
914 mm 

wall projection 7.1"/ 180 mm 

7.1" 
180 mm 

sample item number BA1047BZLED927 
Granada 5, bronze, LED 

LED T20 T24 

GRANADA 4 
SATIN NICKEL 

6.3" 
160 mm 

GRANADA 4 
MODEL: B 1048 

 OLOR: BZ bronze 

SC satin nickel 

LAMP: -

LED927 

4x; medium base (not included); 
 20v; 60w max. 

4x; medium base LED A 9; lamp 
included;  20v;  0w; 2508 delivered 
lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED T20 T24 

6.3" 
160 mm 

24" 
610 mm 

wall projection 5.9"/ 150 mm 

5.9" 
150 mm 

sample item number BA1048S LED927 
Granada 4, satin nickel, LED 

69 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

  

 

  

 

AVANT 
Avant’s multi-faceted clear outer shades add depth to the warm light emitting from within 
it’s frosted inner glass shade. 

AVANT 4 
SATIN NICKEL 

AVANT 3 
POLISHED CHROME 

AVANT 4 
MODEL: B 1045 

 OLOR: CR clear glass 

FINISH: PC polished chrome 

SC satin nickel 

LAMP: - 4x; G9 base (not included); 
 20v; 60w max. 

2G 4x; halogen G9; lamp included;  20v; 
60w;  854 lumens; 2900K;  00 CRI 

6.3" 
160 mm 

33.3" 
846 mm 

wall projection 6"/ 152 mm 

AVANT 3 
MODEL: B 1046 

 OLOR: CR 

FINISH: PC 

SC 

LAMP: -

2G 

clear glass 

polished chrome 

satin nickel 

3x; G9 base (not included); 
 20v; 60w max. 

3x; halogen G9; lamp included;  20v; 
60w;  402 lumens; 2900K;  00 CRI 

6.3" 
160 mm 

23" 
584 mm 

wall projection 6"/ 152 mm 

6" 6" 
152 mm 152 mm 

sample item number BA1045 RP  sample item number BA1046 RS 2G 
Avant 4, clear glass, polished chrome, no lamp Avant 3, clear glass, satin nickel, halogen lamp 

70 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

B
A

T
H

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

ELLIS 
Sleek styling and a bounty of useful light define this contemporary LED bath bar. Die-cast metal endcaps 
house a high-quality acrylic shade which illuminates on three sides for excellent light distribution. 

ELLIS 36 
POLISHED CHROME 

ELLIS 24 
SATIN NICKEL 

ELLIS 12 
POLISHED CHR OME 

ELLIS 36 ELLIS 24 ELLIS 12 
MODEL: B 905 MODEL: B 906 MODEL: WS907 

 OLOR: OY opal acrylic  OLOR: OY opal acrylic  OLOR: OY opal acrylic 

FINISH: PC 

SC 

polished chrome 

satin nickel 

FINISH: PC 

SC 

polished chrome 

satin nickel 

FINISH: PC 

SC 

polished chrome 

satin nickel 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 36w; 
 995 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED integrated LED; 277v; 36w; 
930277  995 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

Mounts horizontally or vertically. 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 24w; 
 300 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED integrated LED; 277v; 24w; 
930277  300 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

Mounts horizontally or vertically. 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v;  2w; 
650 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED integrated LED; 277v;  2w; 
930277 650 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

Mounts horizontally or vertically. 

6.5" 
165 mm 

6.5" 
165 mm 

6.5" 
165 mm 

4.3" 
109 mm 

4.3" 
109 mm 

4.3" 
109 mm 

36" 
914 mm 

wall projection 4.2"/ 107 mm 

24" 
610 mm 

wall projection 4.2"/ 107 mm 

12" 
305 mm 

wall projection 4.2"/ 107 mm 

LED LED LED T24 

LED LED LED T24 

4.2" 4.2" 4.3" 
107 mm 107 mm 109 mm 

sample item number BA905OYS LED930 sample item number BA906OYP LED930277 sample item number WS907OYS LED930 
Ellis 36, opal acrylic, satin nickel, integrated LED Ellis 24, opal acrylic, polished chrome, integrated LED Ellis  2, opal acrylic, satin nickel, integrated LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 65 SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 65 SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 65 

71 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 
 

LYNK COLLECTION 
A sleek metal band and matching die-cast end caps embrace a rounded acrylic shade in 
this LED bath bar that seamlessly blends traditional and contemporary design. High CRI 
LEDs are used to provide the superior light quality necessary for vanity applications. 

72 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

B
A

T
H

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

  

 

  

LYNK 36 
POLISHED CHROME 

LYNK 36 
MODEL: B 913 

 OLOR: OY opal acrylic 

FINISH: BZ bronze 

PC polished chrome 

SC satin nickel 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 36w; 
 995 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

LED integrated LED; 277v; 36w; 
930277  995 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED ADA 

Mounts horizontally or vertically. 

4.5" 
114 mm 

4.6" 
117 mm 

36" 
914 mm 

wall projection 3"/ 76 mm 

LYNK 24 
BRONZE 

LYNK 12 
SATIN NICKEL 

LYNK 24 
MODEL: B 914 

 OLOR: OY opal acrylic 

FINISH: BZ bronze 

PC polished chrome 

SC satin nickel 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 24w; 
 300 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

LED integrated LED; 277v; 24w; 
930277  300 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED ADA 

Mounts horizontally or vertically. 

4.5" 
114 mm 

4.6" 
117 mm 

24" 
610 mm 

wall projection 3"/ 76 mm 

LYNK 12 
MODEL: WS916 

 OLOR: OY opal acrylic 

FINISH: BZ bronze 

PC polished chrome 

SC satin nickel 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v;  2w; 
650 lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

LED integrated LED; 277v;  2w; 
930277 650 lumens;3000K; 90 CRI 

LED ADA 

Mounts horizontally or vertically. 

4.5" 
114 mm 

4.6" 
117 mm 

12" 
305 mm 

wall projection 3"/ 76 mm 

3" 3" 3" 
76 mm 76 mm 76 mm 

sample item number BA913OYS LED930 sample item number BA914OYBZLED930 sample item number WS916OYP LED930 
Lynk 36, opal acrylic, satin nickel, integrated LED Lynk 24, opal acrylic, bronze, integrated LED Lynk  2, opal acrylic, polished chrome, integrated LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 65 SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 65 SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 65 

73 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

  

LINEA 
This sleek light fixture adapts well to a tremendous range of residential or commercial bathroom lighting 
applications. Its low glare, opal finish linear LED lamp offers maximum light in a highly contemporary style. 

LINEA 40 
SILVER 

LINEA 20 
SILVER 

LINEA 40 
MODEL: LN120SILED 

LAMP: -  x; 40"; user replaceable LED 
tube; lamp included;  20v;  0w; 
680 lumens; 2700K; 80 CRI 

Mounts horizontally or vertically. 

wall projection 2"/ 51 mm 

4.5" 
114 mm 

39.5" 
1003 mm 

4.3" 
109 mm 

LED ADA 

LINEA 20 
MODEL: LN060SILED 

LAMP: -  x; 20"; user replaceable LED 
tube; lamp included;  20v; 6w; 
475 lumens; 2700K; 80 CRI 
LED ADA 

Mounts horizontally or vertically. 

4.5" 
114 mm 

4.3" 
109 mm 

19.8" 
503 mm 

wall projection 2"/ 51 mm 

2" 2" 
51 mm 51 mm 

sample item number LN120SILED sample item number LN060SILED 
Linea 40, LED Linea 20, LED 

74 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

B
A

T
H

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

  

 

  

 

DENTON 
Inspired by structural steel beams of bustling postwar factories, crisp lines are contrasted by 
decorative rivets and beautifully diffused light in three directions for excellent light output. 

DENTON 48 
SATIN NICKEL WITH POLISHED NICKEL DETAIL 

DENTON 24 
BRONZE WITH ANTIQUE BRASS DETAIL 

DENTON 48 DENTON 24 
MODEL: B 841 MODEL: B 840 

 OLOR: OY opal acrylic  OLOR: OY opal acrylic 

FINISH: BZ bronze FINISH: BZ bronze 

SC satin nickel SC satin nickel 

LAMP: LED830 integrated LED;  20v; 44w; LAMP: LED830 integrated LED;  20v; 20w; 
2880 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI  400 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED ADA LED ADA 

LED 
830277 

integrated LED; 277v; 44w; 
2880 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 

LED 
830277 

integrated LED; 277v; 20w; 
 400 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 

Mounts horizontally or vertically. Mounts horizontally or vertically. 

6.5" 
165 mm 

4.5" 
114 mm 

4.3" 
109 mm 

4.3" 
109 mm 

48" 
1219 mm 

24" 
610 mm 

LED ADA LED ADA 

wall projection 3.2"/ 81 mm wall projection 3.2"/ 81 mm 

3.2" 3.2" 
81 mm 81 mm 

sample item number BA841OYBZLED830 sample item number BA840OYS LED830 
Denton 48, opal acrylic, bronze, integrated LED Denton 24, opal acrylic, satin nickel, integrated LED 

75 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

LUFE ROUND 
When a sleek contemporary solution is in order, this cylindrical linear expanse of soft LED light is the answer. 
The backplate cleanly cradles the frosted acrylic lens and complements the circular end caps that finish the look. 

LUFE ROUND 48 
SATIN NICKEL 

LUFE ROUND 36 
POLISHED CHROME 

LUFE ROUND 24 
SATIN NICKEL 

LUFE ROUND 48 LUFE ROUND 36 LUFE ROUND 24 
MODEL: B 982 MODEL: B 981 MODEL: B 980 

 OLOR: OY frosted acrylic  OLOR: OY frosted acrylic  OLOR: OY frosted acrylic 

FINISH: PC polished chrome FINISH: PC polished chrome FINISH: PC polished chrome 

SC satin nickel SC satin nickel SC satin nickel 

LAMP: LED927 integrated LED;  20v; 46.9w; 3444 LAMP: LED927 integrated LED;  20v; 34.5w; 2458 LAMP: LED927 integrated LED;  20v; 23.3w;  676 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA LED ADA LED ADA 

LED integrated LED;  20v; 46.9w; 3444 LED integrated LED;  20v; 34.5w; 2458 LED integrated LED;  20v; 23.3w;  676 
927277 delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 927277 delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 927277 delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 

LED ADA LED ADA LED ADA 
LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 46.9w; 3444 LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 34.5w; 2458 

LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 23.3w;  676 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

LED ADA 

LED integrated LED;  20v; 46.9w; 3444 LED integrated LED;  20v; 34.5w; 2458 
LED integrated LED;  20v; 23.3w;  676 930277 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 930277 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED ADA 
930277 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED ADA 
LED ADA 

7" 7" 
178 mm 178 mm 7" 

178 mm 

5" 5" 
5" 

127 mm 
127 mm 127 mm 

48" 36" 
1219 mm 914 mm 24" 

610 mm 
wall projection 3.2"/ 81 mm wall projection 3"/ 76 mm 

wall projection 3.2"/ 81 mm 

5" 5" 
5" 

127 mm 
127 mm 127 mm 

3.2" 3.2" 
81 mm 81 mm 3.2" 

81 mm 
sample item number BA982OYP LED927 sample item number BA981OYS LED930 

sample item number BA980OYS LED927277 Lufe Round 48, frosted acrylic, polished chrome, integrated LED Lufe Round 36, frosted acrylic, satin nickel, integrated LED 
Lufe Round 24, frosted acrylic, satin nickel, integrated LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 64 SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 64 
SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 64 

76 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

B
A

T
H

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

LUFE SQUARE 
When a sleek contemporary solution is in order, this rectilinear expanse of soft LED light is the answer. 
The substantial backplate cradles the frosted acrylic lens and complements the angular end caps to finish the look. 

LUFE SQUARE 48 
SATIN NICKEL 

LUFE SQUARE 24 
POLISHED CHROME 

LUFE SQUARE 24 
MODEL: B 984 

 OLOR: OY frosted acrylic 

FINISH: PC polished chrome 

SC satin nickel 

LAMP: LED927 integrated LED;  20v; 23.3w;  676 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

LED integrated LED;  20v; 23.3w;  676 
927277 delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 

LED ADA 
LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 23.3w;  676 

delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

LED integrated LED;  20v; 23.3w;  676 
930277 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED ADA 

7" 
178 mm 

5" 
127 mm 

24" 
610 mm 

wall projection 3.2"/ 81 mm 

5" 
127 mm 

3.2" 

sample item number BA984OYS LED927277 
Lufe Square 24, frosted acrylic, satin nickel, integrated LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 64 

LUFE SQUARE 48 LUFE SQUARE 36 
MODEL: B 986 

 OLOR: OY 

FINISH: PC 

SC 

LAMP: LED927 

LED 
927277 

LED930 

LED 
930277 

MODEL: B 985 

frosted acrylic  OLOR: OY 

polished chrome 

satin nickel 

FINISH: PC 

SC 

integrated LED;  20v; 46.9w; 3444 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 

LAMP: LED927 

integrated LED;  20v; 46.9w; 3444 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 

integrated LED;  20v; 46.9w; 3444 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED 
927277 

LED930 

integrated LED;  20v; 46.9w; 3444 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED 
930277 

7" 

LED ADA 

LED ADA 

LED ADA 

LED ADA 

frosted acrylic 

polished chrome 

satin nickel 

integrated LED;  20v; 34.5w; 2458 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

integrated LED;  20v; 34.5w; 2458 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

integrated LED;  20v; 34.5w; 2458 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

integrated LED;  20v; 34.5w; 2458 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

7" 
178 mm178 mm 

LUFE SQUARE 36 
SATIN NICKEL 

5"5" 
127 mm127 mm 

48" 36" 
1219 mm 914 mm 

wall projection 3.2"/ 81 mm wall projection 3"/ 76 mm 

5"5" 
127 mm127 mm 

3.2"3.2" 

sample item number BA986OYP LED927 sample item number BA985OYS LED930 
Lufe Square 48, frosted acrylic, polished chrome, integrated LED Lufe Square 36, frosted acrylic, satin nickel, integrated LED 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 64 SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 64 

77 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

STEELE 
This modern, rectilinear bath bar is a smart solution for both residential and commercial settings. 
The frosted acrylic diffuser mounts to a sleek backplate and is finished with elegant end caps. 

STEELE 36 
SATIN NICKEL 

STEELE 24 
POLISHED CHR OME 

STEELE 36 STEELE 24 
MODEL: B 1009 MODEL: B 1008 

 OLOR: OY opal acrylic  OLOR: OY opal acrylic 

FINISH: PC 

SC 

polished chrome 

satin nickel 

FINISH: PC 

SC 

polished chrome 

satin nickel 

LAMP: LED927 integrated LED;  20v; 36w;  639 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 

LAMP: LED927 integrated LED;  20v; 25w;  2 8 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 

LED 
927277 

integrated LED; 277v; 36w;  639 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 

LED 
927277 

integrated LED; 277v; 25w;  2 8 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 

LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 36w;  639 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 25w;  2 8 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED 
930277 

integrated LED; 277v; 36w;  639 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED 
930277 

integrated LED; 277v; 25w;  2 8 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

Mounts horizontally or vertically. Mounts horizontally or vertically. 

7" 
178 mm 

7" 
178 mm 

LED ADA LED ADA 

LED ADA LED ADA 

LED ADA LED ADA 

LED ADA LED ADA 

5" 5" 
127 mm 127 mm 

36.8" 24.9" 
935 mm 632 mm 

wall projection 3"/ 76 mm wall projection 3"/ 76 mm 

3" 3" 
76 mm 76 mm 

sample item number BA1009OYS LED927 sample item number BA1008OYP LED927 
Steele 36, opal acrylic, satin nickel, integrated LED Steele 24, opal acrylic, polished chrome, integrated LED 

78 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

B
A

T
H

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

JARVAS 
The linear, hand-blown glass shades are silk screened to create a linen weave texture through which the LED light softly 
glows. The artisan glass treatment is a subtle design element that gives this clean, contemporary profile a tailored look. 

JARVAS 36 
SATIN NICKEL 

linen glass 

polished chrome 

satin nickel 

integrated LED;  20v; 23.3w;  396 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

integrated LED; 277v; 23.3w;  396 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

integrated LED;  20v; 23.3w;  396 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

integrated LED; 277v; 23.3w;  396 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

JARVAS 24 
POLISHED CHROME 

JARVAS 36 
MODEL: B 978 

 OLOR: LN linen glass 

FINISH: PC polished chrome 

SC satin nickel 

LAMP: LED927 integrated LED;  20v; 34.5w;  996 
delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

LED integrated LED; 277v; 34.5w;  996 
927277 delivered lumens; 2700K; 90 CRI 

LED ADA 

LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 34.5w;  996 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA 

LED integrated LED; 277v; 34.5w;  996 
930277 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED ADA 

Mounts horizontally or vertically. 

7" 
177.8 mm 

5" 
127 mm 

36.3" 
923 mm 

wall projection 4"/ 102 mm 

JARVAS 24 
MODEL: 

 OLOR: 

FINISH: 

LAMP: 

B 977 

LN 

PC 

SC 

LED927 

LED 
927277 

LED930 

LED 
930277 

Mounts horizontally or vertically. 

7" 
178 mm 

5" 
127 mm 

24.3" 
617 mm 

wall projection 4"/ 102 mm 

4"4" 
102 mm100 mm 

sample item number BA978LNS LED930 sample item number BA977LNS LED930277 
Jarvas 36, linen glass, satin nickel, integrated LED Jarvas 24, linen glass, satin nickel, integrated LED 

79 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 
 

 

  
 

 

  

 
 

 

  
 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

ASPENTI COLLECTION 
Aspenti provides a modern industrial look with flexible illumination options. 
The integrated LED light with a textured diffuser illuminates up and down. 

ASPENTI 20 ASPENTI 14 ASPENTI 5 
CHARCOAL BRONZE CHARCOAL 

ASPENTI 20 ASPENTI 14 ASPENTI 5 
MODEL: OD1061 MODEL: OD1062 MODEL: OD1060 

FINISH: BZ bronze FINISH: BZ bronze FINISH: BZ bronze 

CH charcoal CH charcoal CH charcoal 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 
 0.4w; 996 delivered  0.4w; 996 delivered  0.4w; 996 delivered 
lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED T24 LED T24 LED T24 

LED integrated LED; 277v; LED integrated LED; 277v; LED integrated LED; 277v; 
930277  0.4w; 996 delivered 930277  0.4w; 996 delivered 930277  0.4w; 996 delivered 

lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED T24 LED T24 LED T24 

LO ATION: W wet LO ATION: W wet LO ATION: W wet 

5" 
127 mm 

14" 
356 mm 6.5" 7" 

165 mm 178 mm20" 
508 mm wall projection 7"/ 178 mm 

sample item number OD1060 HLED930W 
Aspenti 5, charcoal, integrated LED, wet 6.5" 7" 

165 mm 178 mm 

wall projection 7"/ 178 mm 

6.5" 7" sample item number OD1062 HLED930277W 
165 mm 178 mm Aspenti  4, charcoal, integrated LED, wet 

wall projection 7"/ 178 mm 

sample item number OD1061BZLED930W 
Aspenti 20, bronze, integrated LED, wet 

80 



O
U

TD
O

O
R 

81 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 
 

  

SAVINO COLLECTION 
A smoothly rounded capsule design using integrated LED 
technology, the Savino collection offers up and down lighting 
options in various sizes for indoor and outoor settings. 

SAVINO 2 LARGE 
BRONZE 

SAVINO 2 LARGE 
MODEL: OD1065 

FINISH: BZ bronze 

CH charcoal 

LAMP: LEDWD 2x; integrated LED (warm color dim); 
 20v;  4.5w; 723 delivered lumens; 
3000-2200K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA T24 

LO ATION: W wet 

16.9" 
429 mm 

7.1" 3.8" 
180 mm 97 mm 

wall projection 3.8"/ 97 mm 

sample item number OD1065BZLEDWDW 
Savino 2 Large, bronze, integrated LED, wet 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 60 

82 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

O
U

T
D

O
O

R

 
 

  

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

  

SAVINO 2 SAVINO 1 LARGE SAVINO 1 
CHARCOAL CHARCOAL BRONZE 

SAVINO 2 
MODEL: OD1066 

FINISH: BZ bronze 

CH charcoal 

LAMP: LEDWD 2x; integrated LED (warm 
color dim);  20v;  4.5w; 
723 delivered lumens; 
3000-2200K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA T24 

LO ATION: W wet 

11" 
279 mm 

4.9" 2.8" 
124 mm 71 mm 

wall projection 2.8"/ 71 mm 

sample item number OD1066 HLEDWDW 
Savino 2, charcoal, integrated LED, wet 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 60 

SAVINO 1 LARGE 
MODEL: OD1069 

FINISH: BZ 

CH 

bronze 

charcoal 

LAMP: LEDWD integrated LED (warm 
color dim);  20v;  4.5w; 
368 delivered lumens; 
3000-2200K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA T24 

LO ATION: W wet 

10.8" 
274 mm 

7.1" 3.8" 
180 mm 97 mm 

wall projection 3.8"/ 97 mm 

sample item number OD1069 HLEDWDW 
Savino   Large, charcoal, integrated LED, wet 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 60 

SAVINO 1 
MODEL: OD1070 

FINISH: BZ 

CH 

bronze 

charcoal 

LAMP: LEDWD integrated LED (warm 
color dim);  20v;  4.5w; 
270 delivered lumens; 
3000-2200K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA T24 

LO ATION: W wet 

6" 
152 mm 

7.1" 3.8" 
180 mm 97 mm 

wall projection 3.8"/ 97 mm 

sample item number OD1070 HLEDWDW 
Savino  , charcoal, integrated LED, wet 

SEE MORE OF THIS COLLECTION ON P GE 60 

83 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

HUNTER COLLECTION 
This clean, modern outdoor fixture inspired by a hunter’s bow features a metal arc 
which artfully conceals its LED light source behind a smooth acrylic diffuser. 

84 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

O
U

T
D

O
O

R

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HUNTER 24 
SILVER 

HUNTER 24 
MODEL: OD819 

FINISH: BL black 

SI silver 

LAMP: LED integrated LED;  20v; 20w; 
500 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED T24 

LED277 integrated LED; 277v;  0w; 
500 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED T24 

LO ATION: W wet 

24" 
610 mm 

6" 
152 mm 

8.3" 
211 mm 

wall projection 8.3"/ 211 mm 

sample item number OD819BLLEDW 
Hunter 24, black, integrated LED, wet 

HUNTER 10 
BLACK 

HUNTER 10 
MODEL: OD818 

FINISH: BL 

SI 

black 

silver 

LAMP: LED integrated LED;  20v;  0w; 
250 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED T24 

LED277 integrated LED; 277v;  0w; 
250 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED T24 

LO ATION: W wet 

10.5" 
267 mm 

4.4" 4.2" 
112 mm 107 mm 

wall projection 4.2"/ 107 mm 

sample item number OD818SILED277W 
Hunter  0, silver, integrated LED, wet 

85 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

  

  

 

 

  

 

NATE COLLECTION 
Inspired by the profile of modern door hardware, this sleek LED sconce reflects light off 
the wall to create a perfect grazing effect on architectural wall surfaces indoor or outside. 

NATE 17 
GRAPHITE 

NATE 17 
MODEL: OD1007 

FINISH: BZ bronze 

GRP graphite 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 5w;  36 
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED T24 

LO ATION: W wet 

17" 
432 mm 

5.5" 4.5" 
140 mm 114 mm 

wall projection 4.5"/ 114 mm 

sample item number OD1007BZLED930W 
Nate  7, bronze, integrated LED, wet 

NATE 09 
BRONZE 

NATE 09 
MODEL: OD1006 

FINISH: BZ 

GRP 

bronze 

graphite 

LAMP: LED930 integrated 
delivered lu
LED ADA 

LED;  20v; 5w; 30 
mens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
T24 

LO ATION: W wet 

9.1" 
231 mm 

5.5" 4" 
140 mm 102 mm 

wall projection 4"/ 102 mm 

sample item number OD1006GRPLED930W 
Nate 09, graphite, integrated LED, wet 

86 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

O
U

T
D

O
O

R

 

  

 

  

  

WINDFALL 
Crisp lines and a slim profile combine in this handsome LED outdoor fixture. 

SILVER 

MODEL: OD785 

FINISH: BL 

SI 

black 

silver 

LAMP: LED integrated LED;  20v; 20w; 
500 lumens; 2700K; 80 CRI 
LED ADA T24 

LED277 integrated LED; 277v; 20w; 
500 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED ADA T24 

LO ATION: W wet 

sample item number OD785SILED277W 
Windfall, silver, integrated LED, wet 

BLACK 

24" 
609 mm 

6" 3.9" 
152 mm 99 mm 

wall projection 3.9"/ 99 mm 

87 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 
 

 

  

GRAPHITE 

BRONZE 

MODEL: OD1014 

 OLOR: BZ bronze 

GRP graphite 

LAMP: LEDWD integrated LED (warm color dim); 
 20v;  3.2w; 295 delivered lumens; 
3000-2200K; 90 CRI 
LED T24 

LO ATION: W wet PEAK 
With its highly pitched roofline, this design is reminiscent 13" 

330 mm
of a clapboard shingle. The angular downlight nicely 
grazes the surface of the extended backplate and 

5" 4.3"minimizes any wasted output or glare. 127 mm 109 mm 

wall projection 4.3"/ 109 mm 

sample item number OD1014GRPLEDWDW 
Peak, graphite, integrated LED, wet 

88 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

C
H

A
N

D
E

L
IE

R
S

 / L
IN

E
A

R
 S

U
S

P
E

N
S

IO
N

 

 

  

 

 

GRAPHITE 

BRONZE 

MODEL: OD1015 

 OLOR: BZ bronze 

GRP graphite 

LAMP: LEDWD integrated LED (warm color dim); 
(2)  20v; 7.9w;  9  delivered 
lumens; 3000-2200K; 90 CRI 

LO ATION: W wet 

LED T24 

13" 
330 mm 

5" 4.8" 
127 mm 122 mm 

wall projection 4.8"/ 122 mm 

QUADRATE 
Generating uplight to nicely graze architectural 
wall surfaces and downlight to accent the extended 
backplate, this clean, modern design is elegantly 
simple yet very impactful.  

sample item number OD1015BZLEDWDW 
Quadrate, bronze, integrated LED, wet 

89 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

  

 

  

 

 

  

 

  

 

TAV COLLECTION 
A metal frame inspired by industrial architecture is washed with brilliant LED light. 

METAL / BRONZE 

TAV 18 
MODEL: OD735 

FINISH: MTBZ metal / bronze 

LAMP: LED integrated LED;  20v;  2w; 
250 lumens; 2700K; 80 CRI 
LED ADA T24 

LED277 integrated LED; 277v;  2w; 
250 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED ADA T24 

LO ATION: W wet 

17.5" 
445 mm 

6.9" 3.3" 
175 mm 84 mm 

wall projection 3.3"/ 84 mm 

sample item number OD735MTBZLEDW 
Tav  8, metal / bronze, integrated LED, wet 

METAL / BRONZE 

TAV 14 
MODEL: OD734 

FINISH: MTBZ metal / bronze 

LAMP: LED integrated LED;  20v;  2w; 
250 lumens; 2700K; 80 CRI 
LED ADA T24 

LED277 integrated LED; 277v;  2w; 
250 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED ADA T24 

LO ATION: W wet 

14" 
356 mm 

6.9" 3.3" 
175 mm 84 mm 

wall projection 3.3"/ 84 mm 

sample item number OD735MTBZLEDW 
Tav  4, metal / bronze, integrated LED, wet 

90 



91 wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

O
U

T
D

O
O

R

 
 

  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

RAVEN NEUTRINO 
Die-cast geometric metal base inspired Clean lines and a sloped roofline accent but 
by shimmering NYC sidewalks at night. don’t detract from a wide range of architecture. 

GRAPHITE 

BRONZE 

MODEL: OD1012 

 OLOR: BZ bronze 

GRP graphite 

LAMP: LEDWD integrated LED (warm color dim); 
 20v;  4.4w; 463 delivered lumens; 
3000-2200K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA T24 

LO ATION: W wet 

6" 
152 mm 

4.5" 4" 
114 mm 102 mm 

wall projection 4"/ 102 mm 

sample item number OD1012GRPLEDWD 
Neutrino, graphite, integrated LED 

SILVER 

MODEL: 

FINISH: 

LAMP: 

LO ATION: 

OD746 

BL 

SI 

LED 

LED277 

W 

18" 
457 mm 

5" 3.5" 
127 mm 90 mm 

wall projection 3.5"/ 90 mm 

BLACK 

black 

silver 

integrated LED;  20v;  2w; 
250 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED ADA T24 

integrated LED; 277v;  2w; 
250 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED ADA T24 

wet 

sample item number OD746BLLED277W 
Raven  8, black, integrated LED, wet 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

ELPHA COLLECTION 
The Elpha fixture is an artful study in lines and light. LED light shines smoothly 
down an open triangular housing to perfectly complement any outdoor setting. 

92 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

O
U

T
D

O
O

R

 

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

ELPHA 14 
CHARCOAL 

ELPHA 10 
BRONZE 

ELPHA 14 ELPHA 10 
MODEL: OD1063 MODEL: OD1064 

FINISH: BZ bronze FINISH: BZ bronze 

CH charcoal CH charcoal 

LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 9.5w; 33  LAMP: LED930 integrated LED;  20v; 9.5w; 33  
delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 
LED ADA T24 LED ADA T24 

LED integrated LED; 277v; 9.5w; 33  LED integrated LED; 277v; 9.5w; 33  
930277 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 930277 delivered lumens; 3000K; 90 CRI 

LED ADA T24 LED ADA T24 

LO ATION: W wet LO ATION: W wet 

10" 
254 mm13.4" 

340 mm 

5.7" 3.7" 
145 mm 94 mm 

7.5" 3.7" wall projection 3.7"/ 94 mm
191 mm 94 mm 

sample item number OD1064 HLED930W 
wall projection 3.7"/ 80.5 mm Elpha  0, charcoal, integrated LED, wet 

sample item number OD1063BZLED930W 
Elpha  4, bronze, integrated LED, wet 

93 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

PIER 60 COLLECTION 
The decorative metal grid on this indoor/outdoor fixture provides a delicate 
balance of light and shadow. 

PHOTOGRAPHER: © Meechan Architectural Photography 94 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

O
U

T
D

O
O

R

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

BRONZE 

PIER 60 LARGE 
MODEL: OD825 

FINISH: BZ 

SI 

bronze 

silver 

LAMP: LED integrated LED;  20v; 25w; 
500 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED T24 

LED277 integrated LED; 277v; 25w; 
500 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED T24 

LO ATION: W wet 

26.4" 
670 mm 

8.4" 6" 
213 mm 152 mm 

wall projection 6"/ 152 mm 

sample item number OD825SILEDW 
Pier 60 Large, silver, LED,  20v wet rated 

SILVER 

PIER 60 MEDIUM 
MODEL: OD826 

FINISH: BZ 

SI 

bronze 

silver 

LAMP: LED integrated LED;  20v; 22w; 
400 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED ADA T24 

LED277 integrated LED; 277v; 22w; 
400 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED ADA T24 

LO ATION: W wet 

17.9" 
455 mm 

6.8" 4" 
173 mm 102 mm 

wall projection 4"/ 102 mm 

sample item number OD826SILEDW 
Pier 60 Medium, silver, integrated LED, wet 

BRONZE 

PIER 60 
MODEL: LW639 

FINISH: BZ 

SI 

bronze 

silver 

LAMP: LED integrated 
250 lumens
LED ADA 

LED;  20v;  3w; 
; 3000K; 80 CRI 
T24 

LO ATION: W wet 

14.5" 
368 mm 

6.8" 4" 
173 mm 102 mm 

wall projection 4"/ 102 mm 

sample item number LW639BZLEDW 
Pier 60, bronze, integrated LED, wet 

95 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UPSTATE 
Curved metal frame finished with vertical metal slats creates a clean, contemporary profile. 

SILVER 

UPSTATE 18 
MODEL: OD737 

FINISH: BZ 

SI 

LAMP: LED 

LED277 

LO ATION: W 

18" 
457 mm 

8.7" 
221 mm 

wall projection 4.6"/ 117 mm 

sample item number OD737SILEDW 
Upstate  8, silver, integrated LED, wet 

BRONZE 

bronze 

silver 

integrated LED;  20v;  2w; 
250 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED T24 

integrated LED; 277v;  2w; 
250 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED T24 

wet 

4.6" 
117 mm 

sample item number OD736SILEDW 
Upstate   , silver, integrated LED, wet 

SILVER 

UPSTATE 11 
MODEL: 

FINISH: 

LAMP: 

LO ATION: 

OD736 

BZ 

SI 

LED 

LED277 

W 

8.7" 
221 mm 

11" 
279 mm 

wall projection 4.6"/ 117 mm 

BRONZE 

bronze 

silver 

integrated LED;  20v;  2w; 
250 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED T24 

integrated LED; 277v;  2w; 
250 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED T24 

wet 

4.6" 
117 mm 

96 



wanna see more? check us out @ lbllighting.com >

O
U

T
D

O
O

R

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

AVIVA 
Inspired by steel I-beam construction of modern skyscrapers, the 
angular edge of the center detail conveys the fixtures architectural 
influence as filtered LED light flows evenly from both sides. 

ECLIPSE 
The circular aluminum body shields the 
light source as it washes the surrounding 
wall surface in 360° of illumination. 

SILVER BLACK 

AVIVA 26 
MODEL: OD787 

 OLOR: OP opal 

FINISH: BL black 

SI silver 

LAMP: LED integrated LED;  20v; 20w; 
500 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED T24 

LED277 integrated LED; 277v; 20w; 
500 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED T24 

LO ATION: W wet 

26" 
660 mm 

4.3" 6" 
109 mm 152 mm 

wall projection 6"/ 152 mm 

sample item number OD787OPSILEDW 
Aviva 26, opal, silver, integrated LED, wet 

SILVER BLACK 

AVIVA 14 
MODEL: OD786 

 OLOR: OP opal 

FINISH: BL 

SI 

black 

silver 

LAMP: LED integrated LED;  20v;  0w; 
250 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED T24 

LED277 integrated LED; 277v;  0w; 
250 lumens; 3000K; 80 CRI 
LED T24 

LO ATION: W wet 

13.5" 
343 mm 

4.3" 6" 
110 mm 152 mm 

wall projection 5.6"/ 142 mm 

sample item number OD786OPBLLEDW 
Aviva  4, opal, black, integrated LED, wet 

CHROME COAT 

ECLIPSE 
TYPE: JW 

PW 

incandescent 

compact fuorescent 

MODEL: 612 

FINISH: C chrome coat 

LAMP: 240 

2131HE 

JW only; 2x; medium base, B 0; 
 20v; 40w max.;  00 CRI 

PW only; 2x; G24Q-  quad tube 
fuorescent;  20v;  3w; 900 
lumens; 2700K; 82 CRI 
FL 

2132HE PW only; 2x; G24Q-  quad tube 
fuorescent; PW only; 277v;  3w; 
900 lumens; 2700K; 82 CRI 
FL 

LO ATION: W wet 

16" 
406 mm 

wall projection 6"/ 152 mm 

sample item number JW612 240W 
Eclipse, incandescent, chrome coat, medium base lamp, wet 

97 



< wanna talk? — 847.410.4400

MODEL NAME INDEX 
MODEL NAME SECTION PRODUCT 

PAGE 

ALLEA LINE-VOLTAGE PENDANTS 32 

ANAVI LINE-VOLTAGE PENDANTS 26 

ASPENTI 5 OUTDOOR 80 

ASPENTI 14 OUTDOOR 80 

ASPENTI 20 OUTDOOR 80 

ASTORA LINE-VOLTAGE PENDANTS 38 

ASTORA GRANDE LINE-VOLTAGE PENDANTS 38 

AVANT 3 BATH 70 

AVANT 4 BATH 70 

AVIVA 14 OUTDOOR 97 

AVIVA 26 OUTDOOR 97 

BALTO CHANDELIERS/SUSPENSION 20 

CANDORA 19 CHANDELIERS/SUSPENSION 14 

CANDORA 29 CHANDELIERS/SUSPENSION 14 

CANDORA 34 CHANDELIERS/SUSPENSION 14 

CREST 12 FLUSH MOUNTS 52 

CREST 17 FLUSH MOUNTS 52 

CREST 20 FLUSH MOUNTS 52 

DENTON 24 BATH 75 

DENTON 48 BATH 75 

DIAMANT LINE-VOLTAGE PENDANTS 31 

DIAMANT GRANDE LINE-VOLTAGE PENDANTS 31 

ECLIPSE OUTDOOR 97 

ELLIS 12 WALL SCONCES 65 

ELLIS 12 BATH 71 

ELLIS 24 BATH 71 

ELLIS 36 BATH 71 

ELPHA 10 OUTDOOR 92 

ELPHA 14 OUTDOOR 92 

ESSENCE CHANDELIERS/SUSPENSION 21 

ESSENCE TRIO CHANDELIERS/SUSPENSION 21 

GRANADA 4 BATH 69 

GRANADA 5 BATH 69 

HUNTER 10 OUTDOOR 84 

HUNTER 24 OUTDOOR 84 

INTERLACE CHANDELIERS/SUSPENSION 12 

INTERLACE 18 CHANDELIERS/SUSPENSION 12 

INTERLACE 45 CHANDELIERS/SUSPENSION 12 

JARVAS 24 BATH 79 

JARVAS 36 BATH 79 

KENTON WALL 58 

KRYPTON LINE-VOLTAGE PENDANTS 30 

KRYPTON WALL WALL SCONCES 63 

LIFO FLUSH FLUSH MOUNTS 53 

LINE WAVE 2 CHANDELIERS/SUSPENSION 22 

LINEA 20 BATH 74 

LINEA 40 BATH 74 

LOFT LINE-VOLTAGE PENDANTS 34 

LOFT GRANDE LINE-VOLTAGE PENDANTS 34 

LOOM 14 FLUSH MOUNTS 46 

LUFE ROUND 24 BATH 76 

LUFE ROUND 36 BATH 76 

MODEL NAME SECTION PRODUCT 
PAGE 

LUFE ROUND 48 BATH 76 

LUFE ROUND WALL WALL SCONCES 64 

LUFE SQUARE 24 BATH 77 

LUFE SQUARE 36 BATH 77 

LUFE SQUARE 48 BATH 77 

LUFE SQUARE WALL WALL SCONCES 64 

LYNK 12 WALL SCONCES 65 

LYNK 12 BATH 72 

LYNK 24 BATH 72 

LYNK 36 BATH 72 

MALENA 3 FLUSH MOUNTS 55 

MALENA 3 LINE-VOLTAGE PENDANTS 28 

MALENA 9 CHANDELIERS/SUSPENSION 6 

MALENA LARGE LINE-VOLTAGE PENDANTS 24 

MENARA LINE-VOLTAGE PENDANTS 42 

MENARA GRANDE LINE-VOLTAGE PENDANTS 42 

MORTAR WALL SCONCES 56 

NATE 09 OUTDOOR 86 

NATE 17 OUTDOOR 86 

NEUTRINO OUTDOOR 91 

NOEMA LINE-VOLTAGE PENDANTS 41 

PEAK OUTDOOR 88 

PERRET 10 FLUSH MOUNTS 48 

PERRET 14 FLUSH MOUNTS 48 

PHOTON 34 CHANDELIERS/SUSPENSION 10 

PHOTON 48 CHANDELIERS/SUSPENSION 10 

PIER 60 OUTDOOR 94 

PIER 60 LARGE OUTDOOR 94 

PIER 60 MEDIUM OUTDOOR 94 

QUADRATE OUTDOOR 89 

RAVEN OUTDOOR 91 

SAVINO 1 OUTDOOR 82 

SAVINO 1 LARGE OUTDOOR 82 

SAVINO 2 OUTDOOR 82 

SAVINO 2 LARGE OUTDOOR 82 

SAVINO 2 WALL WALL SCONCES 60 

SAVINO WALL WALL SCONCES 60 

SIGNAL LINE-VOLTAGE PENDANTS 37 

SIGNAL GRANDE LINE-VOLTAGE PENDANTS 36 

SLOT 14 FLUSH MOUNTS 51 

SPECTICA CHANDELIER CHANDELIERS/SUSPENSION 9 

SPECTICA LINEAR CHANDELIERS/SUSPENSION 19 

SPECTICA WALL WALL SCONCES 62 

SPHERE WALL WALL SCONCES 59 

STEELE 24 BATH 78 

STEELE 36 BATH 78 

SYCAMORE 3 LINE-VOLTAGE PENDANTS 29 

SYCAMORE 9 CHANDELIERS/SUSPENSION 8 

TAE 3 BATH 68 

TAE 5 BATH 68 

TAE 5 CHANDELIERS/SUSPENSION 16 

TAE 9 CHANDELIERS/SUSPENSION 16 

98 






	2018_LBL_Supplement_FrontCover
	2018_LBL_Supplement_InsideLeft
	2018_LBL_Supplement_HighRes_Web
	2018_LBL_Supplement_InsideRight
	2018_LBL_Supplement_BackCover

